

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11428/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 23/01/2012 in CM No.1446/2009 of the
HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

TARA V GANJU & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BASANT & CO.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/12/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi,A.O.R.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.(mentioned by)
For M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,A.O.R.

Ms. Sushma Suri, A.O.R.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on non-miscellaneous day in January, 2013.

|(A.D. Sharma)

| |(Renuka Sadana)

|
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|